LAY e - e

L.
-

v, g

SRty
F S S

v - -
—3-‘.’“ e

tr:"':‘ﬂ

:...-‘
-

Caed ew-

-
e —
.
-
A

;Commonly known as: 432! West 32nd St., Chicago, lllinois G423

. WHEREAS, on the date Mortgagee, executes this agreement, Miortgagee is the owner

- UNOFFICIALGPY

SECOND LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

This Agreement made this 1(th day of November, 1924 by and between Cosmopolilan Bank st
MWMWW known ag Trust NOQ, 23100,
nol personally bul i 3 ("Mortgagor") and Cosmopoliton Bank_and
Imﬂ..&ﬂLﬂ..Lluk.SL..Qhknm._Lmeu ("Mortgagee").

DEPT-AL RECOND 5; 05.50

. kv
WITNESSET: . THOMIB  TRAN 3"99 1219794 14.59 0
W62 8 9 W L) )R NYD

COOk COUNTY RECUWDER

WHEREAS, Mortgagors have heretofore made, exceuted and detivered the following:

A. Mortgaze Note dated _Scptember 24, 1986 in the original sum of One Hundred Filty
Thousand and 220/100 --- Doltars ($150,000,00) made by Mortgagor to Mortgagee ("Mortgage
Note").

B. Mortgage of evendate with and sccuring the Mortgage Nole exceuted, acknowledged and
delivered by Mortgagur wo-Morigagee and recorded in ihe Office of the Recorder of Deeds of

Cogk County, lllinois or’ Sentember 24, 1986 as Document No, 864335196 ("Mortgage"),

C. Loan Modification Agreezonant dated January 31st, 1994 exccuted acknowledged and
delivered to Mortgagee by Mortgagess and recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds, of
Cook County, lllinvis, on March 25, 1992 as document 92-197309,

Whereas the Morigage constitutes a first ller upon cerlain real property situated in Chicago,
Illincis and legally described as follows:

i Lots 143 to 153 both inclusive together witl the West 1/2 of the alley lying Bast of and

adjoining said Lots in Commissioners Subdivisionof the North West 1/4 of the North West 1/4
of Section 34, Township 39 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian in Cook
County, lllinois.

L

'P.ILN. NO. 16-34-200-016

e

29917‘30?0

gmd holder of the described Morigage Note, Mortgage, and Loan Modilicetion Agreement,

i WHEREAS, on the date Morlgagor executes this Agreement, Mortgagor conlinues to be

~the owner of the above collatera! and acknowledges that said Mortgage is a valid-ata subsisting

first lien sccuring a current indebtedness in the principal sum of **Qne Hundrer, and Ten
Thousand One Hundred Eleven and 31/100 Dollars ** ($110,111.31) with interest ihereon as
set forth in the Loan Modificalion Agreement, all in accordance with the terms, covouants,
conditions and warranties of said Mortgage, Mortgage Note, and Loan Modification Agreement,
and that there are no defenses or offsets to said Mortgage, Mortgage Note, or to the Loan
Modification Agreement and that all of the other provisions thercof are in full force and effect;
and

WHEREAS, the parties hereto desire to modify and amend the Mortgage Note, Mortgage, and
Loan Modification Agreement.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises and of the sum of Ten Dollars ($J0.00) “.
and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, the
parties hereto agree as follows:

1. All of the foregoing recitals are hereby incorporated into this Agreement and made a part
hereof.

0-:5..:{0

-7} "’




- UNOFFICIAL COPY.

2. The Mortgage, Mortgage Nole, and Loan Modification Agreement are AMENDED as
follows:

A. The masurity date iy hereby extended to January 31, 1997,

B. The monthly payment is hereby modified from $1,314.05 o $1,530.98 principal
and interest,

C. The Morigage Note balance is hereby Increased by Nineteen ‘Thousand And
No/100 Dollars ($19,000.00) and funds credited 1o Morigagor's building account

at our bank.

3. Except as herein expressly modified, all of the terms, covenamts, conditions and
warrantics of the Mortgage, Mortgage Note, and Loon Modification Agreemnt shall
continue to remain in full force and effect.

IN WY(NESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this sccond Lonn Modification Agreement
on the aal> first above written,

MORTGACOR.
_ :.J ZZ ‘. é/m 66_‘ *

S. Anton Wiadis, Ingividustly

For signaturus and exculpatory provisions
sea rider hareto attoched which is ex-
pressly incorporated hercin and made o

Cosmopolitan Bank & Trust; ‘Trustee ns aforesald, part hereof.

& not persanally

This Modlfication Agraoment lw executix! by the Trustee, Cocumopalltan Bank and Trust,
not personally but an Truotes as aforeapajid, ‘n the oxorcine of the power and autherlty
confarved on and vested {n Lt as asuct Trustee (and Coumopolitan Bank and Trusk
pogsegues full power and authorlty teo exsvale Lhio inmtrument). Nothing herein or Ln
the Note contalned shall be conotruecd am crerc'ng any lLiabiliecy on Commopolitan Bank
and Trust, aae tcustee as afcresaid, or on the Bznk persenally teo pay the note or any
interest that may accrum thareson, or any Andebtsupiss accruing hereunder, or to petform
any coveanant elther express or implied harein conta'ned, all such liabliivy, L? any,
belng expresuly walved by the holder of the note ard by overy persen now or hereaftu:r
claiming any right or security thoreundor and that »J far as Cosmopolitan Bank and
Trust a8 Trustee under tho aforesald Trunt ancd “ico su~7cessors, ahd the bank ave
peraoonally concerned, the holder of the note and ths ovwiora of any Lndebtednesn
accrulng hersunder ahall loock molely to the Property for tre payment thereof, by the
foreclosure of the lien created Ln the Trust Deed/Mortgage, o= to action to wnforce the
pearsanal llability of the bsneficlaries or to proceeding uador the CABI, one or all,
whether or not procecdings to foreclope the Mortgage have vaoii ‘nutltutad.

IN WITHESS WHEREOF, the Bank and the Trustes have caused thlm lodificatlion Agraement
to ke executed by thelr respective duly authorized officerw and baneficinries have
oxscuted this Modlification Agreement, all as of the day and year m¥ntionad above.

COSMOPOLITAN BANK AND TRUST, AS TRUSTEE AS AFORKSAID AND NOT PERSONALLY,

-

W%ﬁnldant and Trust Officer
ATTEST y

Land Trust Administrator

STATE OF ILLINOIS
85
COUNTY OF COOK

I, the undersigned, a HNHotary Public In and for the County and Stats aforemald, DO

HEREBY CERTIFY that the above named _Dennis M, Sheen and
; ©of COSHOPOLITAN BANK AND TRUST, personally khown to

~Jerl M __Daoran
me to be the pame persono_whope en e subescribad _ro the foregoi inatrumen a
such _Vice Pres denpt and Trus'i O}‘ﬁ"cer A a:,d ﬁ_ana Ttruatl A.cim‘in?suptﬁor rument a
——eeeee . F@8poctively, appeared hefore me this day in person and acknowledged that
they signed and dellvered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act and
an the tree and voluntary act of sald COSEO??erAN Bﬁxﬁ ﬁ" TAUST for the uses and
purposas thereln set forth, and the aald _Lan rust ministrator then
and there acknowledged that sald ior ap custodlian
of tha corporate seal to be affixed to sald instrument as sald '

‘s own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act
of salid COSMOPOLITAN BANX AND TRUST for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal, this ___18th____. _ day of

94
Novembar AD., 1
[ iy
OFFICIAL SEAL
PATAICK M. CLARKE
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
OMMIBBION BXPIRGD §.19.68

269YS0V0

- -

4, q

OTARY PUBLIC




UNOFFICIAL COPY"

"’" '1‘9“‘ A 'P»"‘-wl -t [)’(L" \—Aw

anid et

Sui Aotk Claed LF
(j,fy. el &o6/0 - 2EFT

e ———— raa e

Tivte: __ Ay P

Q’\?{) ~
(STATE OF ILLINOLS)
(COUNTY OF COOK)

&@ ﬁfﬂt%g/
1 » & Notary Public tn and, fur the County and State aforesaid, do hereby
certify that on th day offlafmins | 19_?[/ Alcedléaninm 4 fixtrme K Duition personally known

to me to be the Individuakdescribed in the above instrument, appeared before me g person and
acknowledged that she/he executed the above document as her/his free and volunlary will, -

) C
R_&ML%’ My conunission expires: 5-5-78 .

olary Public

QEICIAL SEAL
Ve

2 OF LUNOIS

PIRES §-2.¢




UNOFFICIAL COPY




